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3088

First Floor

Deck

Front Porch

Screen Porch

Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.
Second Floor

1618

1470

203

236

124

Sq. Ft.
Garage 1618

Upper Deck

Sq. Ft.

236

Overall Height
39'-7"

OVERVIEW

4 BEDROOMS,  3 BATHS

TOTAL: 

3088 Sq. Ft.

-10' Ceilings on First Floor & 9' Ceilings  on Second Floor

-Open Kitchen, Breakfast, & Great Room

-Second Floor Master with Two Walk-in Closets

-Elevator to All Floors

-Triple Garage
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